1sales@ozliftingproducts.com • (800) 749-1064 ozliftingproducts.com
Steel Wire Rope (For manual winch)
OZGAL.19-80B  	 3/16” x 80’ 	 Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-80B  	 3/16” x 80’	  Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-55B	 1/4” x 55’ 	 Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-55B  	 1/4” x 55’ 	 Stainless steel cable assembly
All cable assemblies come with swaged ball and swivel
hook with latch. Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 80 ft max. length  •  1/4” - 55ft max. length
Steel Wire Rope (For manual and power winch)
OZGAL.19-90  	 3/16” x 90’	 Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-90  	 3/16” x 90’	 Stainless Steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-45  	 1/4” x 45’	 Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-45  	 1/4” x 45’	 Stainless Steel cable assembly
All cable assemblies come with swaged ball and swivel
hook with latch. Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 90 ft max. length  •  1/4” - 45ft max. length
COMPOZITE DAVIT CRANE